
Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

1 64,997 28458371863 DEISE CRISTINA CRUZ DOS SANTOS BRASSALOTTI ESP; ING; POR; 19

2 48,074 29541382894 MARCIA CRISTINA BERMAL SAMARTINO POR; ESP; ING; 24

3 47,798 31596494824 MARCIA RAQUEL SABIAO BRUNASSI POR; ESP; ING; 32

4 38,432 32096819881 ALEXANDRE ESTRADA FAGUNDES POR; ESP; 19

5 37,371 10284797863 VILMA DE SOUZA POR; ING; 32

6 36,452 34635586880 AUDINEIA CRISTINA FERREIRA MENDES POR; ESP; ING; 32

7 35,884 26802799804 VANESSA SILVA DO AMARAL POR; ING; 32

8 35,536 38336251120 DENILIA MARTINS COSTA GUILHEM POR; ESP; ING; 32

9 34,485 18146888895 SILVANIA RIBEIRO LOPES POR; ESP; ING; LIB; 32

10 31,534 09819152801 SELMA ZIGART ESP; 32

11 30,617 31694734846 ELAINE BATISTA NOBRE POR; ESP; ING; 32

12 29,921 30369734866 ANA PAULA GENTINI POR; ESP; ING; 32

13 28,502 24928519825 SELMA CANDIDA DA SILVA MARTINS POR; ING; 32

14 27,261 33689569818 RAFAELLE GARCIA SANTANA CAIRES POR; ING; 32

15 27,060 25415768890 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA VIEIRA POR; ING; --

16 26,016 01725635186 TAILENE MUNHOZ BARBOSA POR; ITA; 32

17 25,032 21351513869 FLAVIA ANDREZA SCANDELAI MIGLIORANCA POR; ING; 32

18 23,944 02999485875 HECIONEIA ROCHA VIEIRA BASSETTO POR; ING; 32

19 23,828 18444412880 INGRID GRAZIANI FERRAZ POR; ESP; ING; 19

20 23,314 32429553821 JAQUELINE CARRILHO BENTO POR; ING; 32

21 23,088 07070503830 ANDREIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES CARDOSO POR; ING; 32

22 23,048 05827970808 SANDRA REGINA FELIX POR; ING; 32

23 22,496 35121520824 ANA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO POR; ING; 32

24 22,386 06234335837 MARIA TERESA MARAIA DE MATOS POR; ING; 32

25 21,820 07855986855 MARIA ALICE OLIVEIRA MARCOLINO POR; ING; 32

26 21,808 10530474875 SANDRA APARECIDA LAINE POR; ING; 32

27 21,709 10950844888 SERGIO DOS SANTOS SILVA POR; ESP; ING; 32

28 21,528 05827516830 ROSANGELA APARECIDA CAMPOS LEME PASCHOAL POR; ING; 32

29 20,842 35282672839 FRANCIELEN APARECIDA RAMOS BEGO POR; ING; 32

30 18,494 05274164870 GUILHERMINA ANGELICA TRINDADE POR; ING; 32
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30 18,494 05274164870 GUILHERMINA ANGELICA TRINDADE POR; ING; 32

31 18,216 07070814836 MARIA ADAIR TONDATE ZAMBON POR; ING; 32

32 17,648 22158265841 ADRIANA CAZAROTO MARTINES POR; ESP; ING; 19

33 17,306 18456380857 LUCIMAR ANTONIO ZANETONI POR; ING; 32

34 16,296 74241010644 SELMA CRISTINA DA SILVA POR; ING; 32

35 16,205 32824763884 LIGIA SIMONE OLIVEIRA SVERSUTI POR; ING; 32

36 16,192 16986707886 JEOVANI OTAVIO POLIZELLI POR; ING; 32

37 15,855 11125478861 INES FURLANETTI POR; ING; 32

38 15,350 42934974120 MARIA REGINA VENTURINI DE SOUZA POR; ING; 32

39 14,588 22220875890 QUESIA DE FATIMA BARSAN POR; ESP; 32

40 14,315 28330357805 EVAINE ARSUFI CARDOSO POR; ING; 32

41 14,306 16969566846 GILVANA LETICIA ZAMBON POR; ESP; ING; 32

42 13,511 30435146882 ALESSANDRA CARLA MASTELARI POR; ING; 32

43 12,793 21767251823 LILIAN KELLY PONDIAN POR; ING; 32

44 12,666 30745662803 JEFER PEDRO POR; ING; 19

45 12,635 22587951844 DENIZE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA POR; ING; 32

46 12,590 27875755875 ANA PAULA IGLECIAS IDE POR; ING; 32

47 11,922 21409769836 LUCIANA APARECIDA PIMENTA POR; ING; 32

48 11,501 17459027839 EDNA LIRA LIMA VIEIRA POR; ING; 24

49 10,662 31089133871 EDILAINE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS POR; ING; 32

50 10,000 26975290806 ADRIANA HERRERA COLOMBO POR; ING; 19

51 09,377 07059090851 LEONICE ALVES DOS SANTOS MENOCCI POR; ING; 32

52 09,358 40045530831 DENNIS HERIKY PEREIRA POR; ING; 32

53 09,252 21959342800 CLAUDINEI DE OLIVEIRA POR; ING; 32

54 09,062 22347868861 CRISTIANE BRASIL DE SOUZA POR; ING; 32

55 08,898 28295522884 EDMARA DINIZ BASTOS POR; ING; 32

56 08,760 25959609894 IVANETE TEIXEIRA POR; ING; 32

57 08,645 39750923863 DANIELE ALVES CHEVALIER SANTIAGO POR; ING; 32

58 08,491 23072186880 ALEXANDER PEREIRA DE CARVALHO POR; ING; 32

59 07,380 07059184830 SANDRA HELENA GARCIA POR; ING; 32
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60 07,322 20281559813 CRISTINA VARGAS PEREIRA RIBEIRO POR; ING; --

61 06,668 35363939851 DEBORA APARECIDA RIBEIRO BUENO POR; ING; 32

62 06,292 27509574862 ROSELI PAULA PELICHO POR; ESP; ING; 32

63 06,095 20544803809 LEILA APARECIDA DA COSTA MOREIRA POR; ING; 32

64 05,536 34802279884 RENATA DAIANE ZARA MARTINS POR; ING; 32

65 05,474 32861235870 ANA PAULA APARECIDA EUGENIO POR; ING; 32

66 04,858 38350214864 JOSIANE GIANINI DA SILVA POR; ING; 32

67 04,293 33491565847 SUZELAINE ANTONIASSI POR; ING; 32

68 04,228 63479680100 ANA CLEIDE LIMA BARROS POR; ING; 32

69 04,056 25886201831 ANDREZA DOS SANTOS FARIA POR; ING; 32

70 03,978 31445465850 JANAINA CARLA CHRISTO POR; ING; 32

71 03,936 29982339885 VANESSA ALVES TEIXEIRA FRANZIN POR; ING; --

72 03,820 37097369191 DIVINA MADALENA DE SOUSA POR; ING; 32

73 02,460 21475562896 ROSELI CANDIDA DA SILVA POR; ING; 32

74 02,274 29405492810 JACIRA DE OLIVEIRA ROVERI MARSON POR; ING; 32

75 02,077 21514938812 CLAUDIA APARECIDA HERRAN CAMILO POR; ING; 19

76 02,037 20275930807 SILVIA REGINA DA COSTA POR; ING; 32

77 02,000 10709760833 CLEUSA APARECIDA LISBOA POR; ING; 32

78 02,000 21390828859 ROBERTA APARECIDA NICOLAU POR; ING; 32

79 01,099 40156957809 EUCLIDES OLIVEIRA CABRAL POR; ING; 32

80 01,043 46642474864 LUCAS MATHEUS SANTANA MEDEIROS POR; ESP; 32

81 00,812 32986234828 TIAGO PEREIRA SOARES POR; ESP; ING; 32

82 00,658 27204969871 SILVANA MARIA SILVA POR; ING; 32

83 00,650 21605176826 CLAUDIA FARIA MACHADO MASCHIO / CLAUDIA POR; ING; 32

84 00,360 30839952880 JANICE COSTA PRADO POR; ING; 32

85 00,204 41873728816 THAINARA LEYBIANE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO POR; ING; 19

86 00,154 21539816893 CASSIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS POR; ING; --

87 00,000 06239991880 JOSANE CRISTINA CAVALARI POR; ING; 32

88 00,000 09823718881 POR; ING; 32

89 00,000 06745912830 MARIA DAS FLORES TAVARES FOLICO POR; ING; 32
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90 00,000 16969450899 ALESSANDRA BERNARDO POR; ING; 32

91 00,000 25331300871 POR; ING; 32

92 00,000 11747707830 ANDREIA CRISTIANA PEREIRA POR; ING; 32

93 00,000 19785092860 ALISSON CORREA DE SOUZA POR; ING; 32

94 00,000 30022930833 ROSILAINE APARECIDA OLIVO POR; ING; 32

95 00,000 31578522803 TATIANI CRISTINA PEDRO DE SOUZA POR; ING; 32

96 00,000 34710504857 RODRIGO OTANI NOGUEIRA GEFRI POR; ING; 32

97 00,000 36333971839 MARCELA ALMEIDA FREITAS MARQUES POR; ING; 32

98 00,000 37138062842 ROSANGELA MARIA FERREIRA DE LIMA POR; ING; 32

99 00,000 33735795897 PAULA FERNANDA PENHA VALERIO POR; ESP; ING; 32

100 00,000 36898351869 EVANILDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS POR; ING; 32

101 00,000 02471394167 MICHEL ANGELO RODRIGUES VILALVA POR; ING; 32

102 00,000 36521303830 MICHELE DA SILVA SA SILVERIO POR; ING; 32

103 00,000 38359874883 ANA PAULA GONCALVES MATURA POR; ING; 32

104 00,000 38525105899 CELIA SANTOS DA SILVA POR; ESP; 32

105 00,000 38849934882 TATTIANA ALVES PRADO POR; ING; 32

106 00,000 40065762851 RAFAELA CHIARI RONQUI POR; ING; 32

107 00,000 41742123848 GEISIELI DAL SANTO MANOEL POR; ING; 32

108 00,000 44802934858 MILENA ISABELY ALEXANDRE POR; ING; 32

109 00,000 34491987858 BRUNO CESAR CONCEICAO ESP; ING; POR; 24

110 00,000 34028723825 PABLO MORENO TOSTES DE OLIVEIRA POR; 32

111 00,000 33792999870 ELITA APARECIDA PAES DO NASCIMENTO POR; ING; 19

112 00,000 15929419825 MARCIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA POR; ING; 24
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1 63,108 08255778888 ROSA REGINA CANTANTE DA SILVA 25

2 35,340 07058737819 MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FAZIO --

3 34,483 10470345810 APARECIDA DE CASSIA LEDO --

4 25,991 05359100885 RUTE TEODORO DA SILVA --

5 24,900 06239209805 MARILEIDE APARECIDA MARTINS VIANA ALVES 25

6 23,944 02999485875 HECIONEIA ROCHA VIEIRA BASSETTO 25

7 23,851 21307708862 IZILDA DUCA DE LIMA SCAPIN 25

8 23,399 22566529809 ROSANGELA AURELIANO MEDEIROS --

9 20,386 06234335837 MARIA TERESA MARAIA DE MATOS 25

10 20,088 07070503830 ANDREIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES CARDOSO 25

11 19,406 03721127811 ELZA JOSE DIAS DE TOLEDO 25

12 18,420 25959609894 IVANETE TEIXEIRA 25

13 18,236 15936581845 ANDREA BELLO LEAL 25

14 17,666 88818306804 LAURA MARIA NUNES 25

15 17,648 22158265841 ADRIANA CAZAROTO MARTINES 25

16 17,386 31041956843 ANA PAULA VIEIRA DE SOUZA PAVANELLI 25

17 15,850 25770753838 ELISANGELA APARECIDA BIANI TORRES RODRIGUES 25

18 15,832 02573663850 MARIA HELENA BORGES DA SILVA LIMA 25

19 15,696 21351513869 FLAVIA ANDREZA SCANDELAI MIGLIORANCA --

20 15,350 42934974120 MARIA REGINA VENTURINI DE SOUZA 25

21 15,220 08339939840 DEVAIR RODRIGUES DE GOUVEA 25

22 14,324 21525771833 ENEISA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA PERIOTTO 25

23 13,922 35121520824 ANA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO 25

24 13,565 26343767827 MARCIA SOLANGE CANDIDO MATIAS 25

25 11,922 21409769836 LUCIANA APARECIDA PIMENTA 25

26 11,815 07921056806 ROBERTO FERMINO BARBOZA --

27 11,712 10283806826 ANGELA MARIA SANCHEZ 25

28 11,662 26802799804 VANESSA SILVA DO AMARAL 25

29 11,590 27875755875 ANA PAULA IGLECIAS IDE 25

30 10,978 35282672839 FRANCIELEN APARECIDA RAMOS BEGO 25
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31 10,824 29539146844 JUCELIA DE CASTILHO SANTOS 25

32 10,344 06719852809 JOSLAINE APARECIDA REGIOLI DE ANGELIS 25

33 10,185 07855317856 ELIA MALHEIROS 25

34 10,183 43101493838 ALINE CRUZ DOS SANTOS 25

35 10,000 26975290806 ADRIANA HERRERA COLOMBO 25

36 09,648 07059090851 LEONICE ALVES DOS SANTOS MENOCCI 25

37 09,346 33382370816 MARIA SILVANA DO AMARAL ORTEGA 25

38 09,002 21323094857 ADELINA VIEIRA LOPES DA CRUZ 25

39 08,524 35731814813 LETICIA COSTA PONTES 25

40 08,292 32429553821 JAQUELINE CARRILHO BENTO 25

41 08,282 10941093808 MARCIA CRISTINA GONCALVES CARVALHO 25

42 08,070 21959342800 CLAUDINEI DE OLIVEIRA 25

43 07,898 28295522884 EDMARA DINIZ BASTOS 25

44 07,380 10940201844 25

45 07,092 38077042805 ROMANO SANCHES DE SIQUEIRA 25

46 07,020 15803563897 25

47 07,016 30732976855 ROSEMAR DIAS 25

48 06,916 39259979897 GISLAINE CRISTINA TRINDADE LOPES --

49 06,864 25656615847 IRENE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS --

50 06,814 05827516830 ROSANGELA APARECIDA CAMPOS LEME PASCHOAL 25

51 06,766 22067328824 MARIA MARCIA SALU 25

52 06,500 35801955810 FERNANDA CORREIA PROCESSO 25

53 06,490 30435146882 ALESSANDRA CARLA MASTELARI 25

54 06,380 07059184830 SANDRA HELENA GARCIA 25

55 06,356 88056643168 PAULIANE FERNANDES ROSSI RIGONATTO 25

56 06,344 22320322809 CRISTINA DA SILVA 25

57 06,000 19171524851 CLEUSA MARIA DOS SANTOS MINOTTI 25

58 05,972 21876227893 ANDREIA APARECIDA FAVARO DE MENEZES 25

59 05,716 90126505187 REGIANE GARDINO DA SILVA ROSSI 25

60 05,438 33570852830 LEILA REGINA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA POLACHINI 25
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61 05,030 33522164873 PRISCILA REGINA BOTON LOPES 25

62 05,000 32038543844 RENATA ALVES GERDULO 25

63 04,822 41810069807 CLARIZA BRAMBILA CAMPISI 25

64 04,780 31042240809 DAIANE ALVES MOLINA SPURIO 25

65 04,360 32824763884 LIGIA SIMONE OLIVEIRA SVERSUTI 25

66 04,056 25886201831 ANDREZA DOS SANTOS FARIA 25

67 04,026 31089133871 EDILAINE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS 25

68 03,952 31296680800 MILENA NOVAIS DA COSTA 25

69 03,918 21613690835 ELAINE RODRIGUES 25

70 03,905 21480582824 LILIAN CASSIA BUOSI --

71 03,722 06042349880 ROSELI RODRIGUES VERAS 25

72 03,618 21503876896 IVONE ESPECIATO 25

73 03,546 10356447898 MARIA ROSA DE SOUZA MESSIAS 25

74 03,533 33129461825 ERICA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA --

75 03,472 37656606807 NATALIA ALBANO DE MORAIS BRIGHENTE 25

76 03,228 31445465850 JANAINA CARLA CHRISTO 25

77 03,074 11997515881 ELIETE GOMES DA SILVA 25

78 03,024 35249826890 FERNANDA CONCEICAO TAUBER NALLE 25

79 03,022 20268282889 MARINA SQUIAVENATI 25

80 03,000 07862569822 APARECIDA AVILA DE SOUZA 25

81 02,958 35362428802 ALINE FERREIRA MARQUES 25

82 02,956 38208715867 RICARDO PEDRO RODRIGUES 25

83 02,910 20544803809 LEILA APARECIDA DA COSTA MOREIRA 25

84 02,582 27509574862 ROSELI PAULA PELICHO 25

85 02,548 21716663822 ELIANE CRISTINA GONCALVES 25

86 02,470 39750923863 DANIELE ALVES CHEVALIER SANTIAGO 25

87 02,442 35414484821 POLIANE CORREIA PROCESSO 25

88 02,274 29405492810 JACIRA DE OLIVEIRA ROVERI MARSON 25

89 02,149 41866864831 DANIELLI RODRIGUES PIGARI --

90 02,135 22499646888 LUCIMARA GONCALVES DE LIMA ALBERGUINI --
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91 02,088 36515287828 CARLA DAIANE DA SILVA SIMOLINI 25

92 02,084 22220875890 QUESIA DE FATIMA BARSAN 25

93 02,058 10923702857 SANDRA MARIANO DOS SANTOS SANCHES 25

94 02,022 21514938812 CLAUDIA APARECIDA HERRAN CAMILO --

95 02,000 26708794896 JOANA MARIA DA SILVA TAVARES 25

96 02,000 10709760833 CLEUSA APARECIDA LISBOA 25

97 02,000 06237934820 VERA NILDA PASSAVATES 25

98 02,000 10286002833 APARECIDA SUELI DE SOUZA CRUZ 25

99 02,000 10283750855 EDNA MARIA DO AMARAL 25

100 02,000 26822022848 SOLENIR DA SILVA PANHAGUA 25

101 02,000 84739568187 FABIANA APARECIDA BALANDIN SACCHI / FABIANA 25

102 02,000 21390828859 ROBERTA APARECIDA NICOLAU 25

103 02,000 32032948850 SILMA DOS PASSOS 25

104 02,000 01250708109 SUZIMAR BEZERRA LEITE 25

105 02,000 35581556881 PAULA REGIA DOS SANTOS BENTO 25

106 02,000 33038793892 JAQUELINE APARECIDA MANOEL BENA 25

107 02,000 36881206801 ANDRESSA GAZOLA ROMANO 25

108 02,000 37853500823 VANESSA GUTIERREZ BRAGA 25

109 01,964 05766898827 CONCEICAO APARECIDA RONQUI BARBOSA 25

110 01,818 10285993828 NEUZELI BATISTA DA SILVA 25

111 01,603 08255821805 MARIA ANTONIA FERREIRA --

112 01,584 35145533861 KEISON AISLAN MARGONARI SILVA 25

113 01,374 22331871809 ERICA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA BRITO 25

114 01,366 22347868861 CRISTIANE BRASIL DE SOUZA 25

115 01,365 25765081894 MARIA CRUZ ROSA 25

116 01,190 15709925845 SELMA APARECIDA DE JESUS 25

117 01,032 36372833875 CLAUDIA MACHUCA MARAIA FERRO 25

118 01,000 06239991880 JOSANE CRISTINA CAVALARI 25

119 00,738 37701040803 KEILA REGINA RIBEIRO 25

120 00,694 38350214864 JOSIANE GIANINI DA SILVA 25
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121 00,626 43970934826 25

122 00,290 32610043805 MARCIO UILIAN DOS SANTOS 25

123 00,172 31823909884 VANESSA CRISTINA SALIS ALVES 25

124 00,138 29095758885 REGISZOSLENE GAIA 25

125 00,042 33798597880 CARLA ADRIANA DO AMARAL --

126 00,035 30794256856 VANESSA REGINA SABADINI 25

127 00,030 43331560847 ISABELA CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA 25

128 00,000 62146718153 FATIMA APARECIDA CUSTODIO AMPARO 25

129 00,000 11958973831 SONIA MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 25

130 00,000 09539687829 FATIMA TAVARES 25

131 00,000 06745912830 MARIA DAS FLORES TAVARES FOLICO 25

132 00,000 25167902878 ROSIMEIRE DIANA SALVIONI 25

133 00,000 21736595881 APARECIDA MOURA MONTEIRO 25

134 00,000 30651350867 25

135 00,000 21479098825 OSMAR ALVES DOS SANTOS 25

136 00,000 29213646895 CELIA APARECIDA GARCES DA SILVA 25

137 00,000 21617987824 CLAUDIA VALERIA BOLONHEZI BELLETTI 25

138 00,000 32360953850 SIDNEIA RAIMUNDO DA SILVA 25

139 00,000 22570239860 ANA PAULA LOPES LYRA 25

140 00,000 29321091890 VANESSA FURLAN DE OLIVEIRA 25

141 00,000 30840396821 25

142 00,000 33767712865 LUCIANA GUELES SANCHES BASTITELA 25

143 00,000 33671396881 TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA 25

144 00,000 34259871862 ANA CARINA CUNTO RAMALHO TRIBST 25

145 00,000 34872249844 DAYANE GONCALVES DE AGUIAR 25

146 00,000 36380799885 KELLY ROBERTA FERREIRA LIMA 25

147 00,000 33735795897 PAULA FERNANDA PENHA VALERIO 25

148 00,000 36365108869 KAMILA DA SILVA POMIN 25

149 00,000 38506827817 FRANCIELE LUCIENE OLIVEIRA TONON 25

150 00,000 40065762851 RAFAELA CHIARI RONQUI 25
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151 00,000 41282482823 KALITA INACIO PERNAS DE FARIA / KALITA FARIA 25

152 00,000 42866589882 RAFAELA ALVES DOS SANTOS 25

153 00,000 45288685800 JOYCE VIEIRA NUNES 25

154 00,000 42807967850 EVELYN DAYANE OLIVEIRA GENOVA 25

155 00,000 45034721864 25

156 00,000 45630596845 THAIS CAROLINA DA SILVA SANTOS 25

157 00,000 46273821895 MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA CANO 25

158 00,000 41226745814 THAYNARA MARIANE ZANETONI 25

159 00,000 47016080846 ANA PAULA ALVES 25

160 00,000 30750564806 VANIA CARLA DE LEAO COELHO 25

161 00,000 47593337898 MICHELLE CARLA RESCIO MOREIRA 25

162 00,000 13704193844 ADRIANA MORAES SILVA MOURA 25

163 00,000 20280606893 FABIANE ANGELA DA SILVA --

164 00,000 15929419825 MARCIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA --

165 00,000 21460226801 CIRLENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 25
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1 51,430 05530635881 FATIMA APARECIDA LEDO CFB; BIO; QUI; --

2 40,956 01885112882 JAIR DONIZETI BALESTRA MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

3 40,000 10283645806 SAMUEL DONATO FERREIRA BIO; CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; 32

4 35,630 26202498803 GISELE RENATA CARVALHO MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

5 34,830 24895408825 SIDNEIA MARQUEZINE DA SILVA PORTO MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

6 31,450 29407887820 LINDAURA DA SILVA LOPES OLIVEIRA MAT; BIO; CFB; 19

7 30,447 22067328824 MARIA MARCIA SALU CFB; MAT; 32

8 27,727 77508122615 HEDER VEIGA DO NASCIMENTO MAT; FIS; 32

9 26,999 11747913812 LUCIMAR APARECIDA RIBEIRO CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; BIO; 32

10 26,827 08400006852 ROSIMEIRE DA COSTA LIMA MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 19

11 26,720 07069512805 SUELY APARECIDA ZAMBON CFB; MAT; 32

12 25,918 36940931848 JESSIKA VIVIANI OKUMURA BIO; CFB; QUI; 19

13 25,227 07059453830 MARCIA REGINA SIMOES MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

14 24,453 07059236813 ANGELA CRISTINA MOMESSO FERNANDES CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; BIO; 32

15 23,900 06239209805 MARILEIDE APARECIDA MARTINS VIANA ALVES CFB; FIS; MAT; BIO; 32

16 21,918 07744067800 SORAIA DOS SANTOS FACIN MAT; QUI; CFB; FIS; 32

17 20,508 07573478860 MARIKO SUGUIMOTO LEITE CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; BIO; 32

18 20,152 31640072802 REGINALDO ROSSI PIPI FIS; MAT; QUI; 32

19 20,093 34519155886 SUZANA APARECIDA BIFE CASSUCHI OLHIER MAT; FIS; 32

20 20,023 39424564864 JULIANO PIANO DA SILVA MAT; FIS; 24

21 19,610 01864002840 LEONEIDE ROSSI CFB; MAT; 32

22 19,085 04902805871 MARIA APARECIDA BENICIO DE SOUZA CFB; FIS; QUI; BIO; 19

23 18,622 06574053889 ELIOMAR APARECIDA LOPES MAT; CFB; FIS; 32

24 18,600 07064695855 VALDELICE DOS SANTOS CICARELI MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

25 17,794 27742463857 VANILDA INACIO BONFIM RAINHO MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

26 17,386 31041956843 ANA PAULA VIEIRA DE SOUZA PAVANELLI MAT; QUI; CFB; FIS; 19

27 16,846 21307708862 IZILDA DUCA DE LIMA SCAPIN MAT; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

28 16,291 31397249854 MARIA GRAZIELE REGIOLI FAVARO CFB; FIS; QUI; BIO; 32

29 16,061 01876272821 APARECIDA GOMES DA SILVA MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

30 15,832 02573663850 MARIA HELENA BORGES DA SILVA LIMA MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

31 15,649 12503445810 SUZANA TRIVELATO CFB; MAT; 32

32 14,664 31296680800 MILENA NOVAIS DA COSTA QUI; FIS; MAT; 32

33 13,326 02587917808 MARISA APARECIDA ALVES NERI MAT; QUI; BIO; FIS; 32

34 13,001 20281658803 EDINHO MOISES RAMOS MAT; FIS; 24

35 12,228 15811272863 JULIANO CESAR ODORISSIO MAT; FIS; QUI; CFB; 32

36 11,302 04685214889 VILMA REZENDE PACHECO GARCIA MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

37 10,332 22451465816 MARCIO MOREIRA GONCALVES PASSARIN CFB; FIS; QUI; BIO; 32

38 10,224 11911465880 HELBER BAPTISTA DE SOUZA FIS; MAT; 32

39 10,195 34222704857 ELAINE PINHO DA SILVA CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

40 10,131 41864550821 ALINE RODRIGUES FINOTTI BIO; CFB; 19

41 10,066 34712881801 HELENA APARECIDA GUIMARAES BRITO DE ARAUJO FIS; MAT; 32

42 09,002 21323094857 ADELINA VIEIRA LOPES DA CRUZ CFB; MAT; 32

43 08,890 34471791800 GRAZIELE FERNANDA VIEIRA DO AMARAL MAT; FIS; 32

44 08,352 08863316848 MARCIA PERPETUA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA CFB; MAT; 32

45 08,176 25390122801 ELENICE CRISTINA MARTIM MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

46 08,068 30954156803 TATIANE BACARO MORAES MAT; CFB; 32

47 07,702 30732976855 ROSEMAR DIAS CFB; MAT; 32

48 07,303 33570852830 LEILA REGINA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA POLACHINI MAT; 32

49 07,006 37199123884 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SILVA QUI; FIS; MAT; 32

50 06,930 09558178896 RAMON MELERO RECHE CFB; FIS; MAT; BIO; 32

51 06,500 35801955810 FERNANDA CORREIA PROCESSO MAT; 32

52 06,356 88056643168 PAULIANE FERNANDES ROSSI RIGONATTO MAT; FIS; 32

53 06,160 69425159149 JOAO AUGUSTO RAMOS OLIVEIRA AQUINO MAT; FIS; 32

54 06,086 11980272824 ROBERTO DONIZETE HENRIQUE MAT; 19

55 06,011 21613690835 ELAINE RODRIGUES MAT; FIS; 32

56 05,716 90126505187 REGIANE GARDINO DA SILVA ROSSI MAT; FIS; 32

57 05,364 33095328877 JOAO GABRIEL LAINE DE OLIVEIRA BIO; CFB; FIS; QUI; 32

58 04,516 59270870197 EMERSON FERNANDO ALVES CARVALHO BIO; CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; 32

59 04,296 02881333150 ADRIANA VIEIRA SAMPAIO MORILHA BIO; CFB; 32

60 04,252 39604092812 ANA CAROLINA SANT ANNA FERREIRA CFB; QUI; BIO; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

61 04,171 26122023825 FLAVIA APARECIDA PAGANI SANTOS MAT; BIO; FIS; 19

62 03,996 36897066885 ADONIS COELHO QUI; FIS; MAT; 32

63 03,724 42084976880 LETICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA MAT; FIS; 32

64 03,107 39192093892 JOEDER APARECIDO DA SILVA FLORES FIS; MAT; 32

65 03,078 02152993101 ALINE PEREIRA DA SILVA SOUZA BIO; CFB; QUI; 32

66 02,920 36205286831 TAMIRIS LACERDA TAKIZAWA CFB; BIO; 32

67 02,907 21427908877 LILIAN SOARES LELA CFB; FIS; QUI; BIO; 32

68 02,723 41878508806 CAROLINE CHELA LIMA CFB; QUI; BIO; 19

69 02,649 33511137810 THAISA ZANETONI MARTINS BIO; CFB; --

70 02,625 32836901896 RENATA SOARES VALERIO MAT; FIS; --

71 02,442 35414484821 POLIANE CORREIA PROCESSO MAT; 32

72 02,322 27437690845 MONICA DA SILVA FONTES SOUZA MAT; FIS; 32

73 02,319 41866864831 DANIELLI RODRIGUES PIGARI MAT; 19

74 02,030 36863612801 TIAGO GONCALVES DA COSTA CFB; BIO; 32

75 02,000 21525603884 REGINALDO ALVES PRADO CFB; MAT; 32

76 02,000 34845595869 PAULO JULIO DE FREITAS MAT; FIS; 32

77 01,964 05766898827 CONCEICAO APARECIDA RONQUI BARBOSA CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; 32

78 01,932 21786684888 ROGERIO FERREIRA LIMA CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; BIO; 32

79 01,756 05079759879 SILMA FRANZIN CARABOLANTE MAT; QUI; BIO; CFB; FIS; 32

80 01,666 21441320890 MARCIA LEANDRA MIOTTO CRIPPA MAT; CFB; 19

81 01,557 31356185878 QUI; FIS; MAT; 32

82 01,502 30267125828 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SANTANA CFB; FIS; QUI; BIO; 32

83 01,359 32986232884 TALITA CORREA DELSIM MAT; 32

84 01,290 32610043805 MARCIO UILIAN DOS SANTOS MAT; FIS; 32

85 01,176 37454292810 GESSICA FERNANDA MARTINS DE ARAUJO MAT; 32

86 01,000 22296112838 ELAINE CRISTINA PELAIS DOS SANTOS BIO; CFB; FIS; QUI; 32

87 00,882 36847643889 EVERTON ANTONIO DE CARVALHO MAT; FIS; 32

88 00,774 31823909884 VANESSA CRISTINA SALIS ALVES MAT; FIS; 32

89 00,763 42940841896 MURILO ADORNO DE PAULA / MURILO CFB; BIO; 32

90 00,729 36500911865 EDILENE CRUZ SANTOS MARENA MAT; FIS; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

91 00,660 25770753838 ELISANGELA APARECIDA BIANI TORRES RODRIGUES FIS; 24

92 00,624 43740821825 BEATRIZ MARTINS PLAZAS BIO; CFB; QUI; 32

93 00,272 42272111823 ELOANE BERNARDES DE OLIVEIRA FACHIN / ELOANE MAT; 32

94 00,147 21763182851 MAGALI REDIGOLO LIETTE MAT; FIS; 32

95 00,060 46239489867 MARIA CLARA SULATO BRANCALHONE CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

96 00,007 39376872894 NAYARA DE ANDRADE CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

97 00,000 08190819810 ROBERTO KENNEDY VICENTE DOS SANTOS CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; BIO; 32

98 00,000 20275967808 LEILA MICHELOTTI CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; BIO; 32

99 00,000 10284191809 JOSE DONIZETE MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO QUI; FIS; MAT; 32

100 00,000 19274180896 ADEILSON RAIMUNDO DE SOUZA MAT; FIS; 32

101 00,000 21477941800 CRISTIANE ELIZA DA SILVA FIS; MAT; 32

102 00,000 21360327800 CRISTIANE DONATO FERREIRA BIO; CFB; QUI; 32

103 00,000 32360953850 SIDNEIA RAIMUNDO DA SILVA MAT; FIS; 32

104 00,000 30700813802 ROSEANE FERNANDES GOMES FIS; MAT; 32

105 00,000 32523798808 ANA KESIE DA SILVA PAGLIARINI CFB; FIS; QUI; BIO; 19

106 00,000 34700561882 FERNANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA COLLETO BIO; CFB; QUI; 32

107 00,000 34979193811 VANESSA PAGLIARINI ALBERTI MAT; 32

108 00,000 34872249844 DAYANE GONCALVES DE AGUIAR MAT; 32

109 00,000 35942089825 DIOSEFER WILLIAN QUATROQUE MAT; 32

110 00,000 02581250127 WENDER FRANCIS MUNHOZ MAT; FIS; 32

111 00,000 35933636827 ELTON APARECIDO ROSALVO BARBATO MAT; FIS; 32

112 00,000 33974854878 JULIANA CATALINA SANCHES FERRAZ BALOTTI MAT; FIS; 32

113 00,000 35996516802 FABIO HENRIQUE PAVANELLI BIO; QUI; 32

114 00,000 02499697180 KAMILLO ANTONIO NUNES ROBELLO LIMA CFB; BIO; 32

115 00,000 36907551829 PEDRO DONIZETE SIQUEIRA JUNIOR MAT; FIS; 32

116 00,000 38024056844 LUIZ HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE FIS; MAT; 32

117 00,000 38262117824 MAT; 32

118 00,000 39433679830 FIS; MAT; 32

119 00,000 36545517856 FRANCIELLE CAROLINA PANULA ALVES DE QUEIROZ MAT; FIS; 32

120 00,000 39592844895 WELLINGTON TORTORELLI FIS; MAT; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

121 00,000 39797455890 PAULA CAROLINE LOPES CUSTODIO MAT; FIS; 32

122 00,000 40751231894 SUZANA FERREIRA SILVA MAT; 32

123 00,000 40355623862 TATIANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA OLIVO CFB; BIO; 32

124 00,000 36730279800 SAMAY FRIOSSI SIQUEIRA SILVA CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

125 00,000 40719518857 CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

126 00,000 44869291878 ISADORA SANTOS FELIX CFB; BIO; 32

127 00,000 41299577830 ANA MARIA CAFFER FIS; MAT; 32

128 00,000 43052422812 WESLLER DA SILVA DE PAIVA CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

129 00,000 43771150817 RAFAEL MARTINS DE SOUZA BIO; CFB; QUI; 32

130 00,000 45059072878 LUANA PEREIRA CARDOSO BIO; CFB; QUI; 32

131 00,000 47802078865 BIANCA CALIAN POSSOS CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

132 00,000 41561169803 VITOR MARTINS GIOVANINI CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

133 00,000 10939964805 ORIVALDO DOS SANTOS BANDEIRA BIO; CFB; FIS; MAT; QUI; 32

134 00,000 09819338824 FABIANI DA SILVA GAVIOLI CFB; MAT; BIO; 19

135 00,000 44944631839 LARISSA MAIARA GOMES DURAN CFB; QUI; BIO; 32

136 00,000 29122008810 THIAGO DE JESUS FRANCISCO MAT; 32

137 00,000 38288529801 PERICLES SECAFIM GALBIATTI MAT; 32

138 00,000 40571269885 ISABELA ALONSO BUZETTI CFB; BIO; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

1 22,589 04782237812 ZENILDA PRETO EEM; 32

2 17,648 22158265841 ADRIANA CAZAROTO MARTINES EEM; 19

3 13,922 35121520824 ANA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO EEM; 19

4 04,937 06748411823 FATIMA PANIAGUA DOS SANTOS EEM; 19

5 10,942 32416744879 JULIANA ALINE DOURADO EEA; EEM; 19

6 14,478 33402419882 DULCEMARA INACIO DA SILVA LIMA TGD; --

7 12,326 27065427803 KARINA DANIELA ZANUTIN EEM; --

8 10,978 35282672839 FRANCIELEN APARECIDA RAMOS BEGO EEA; EEM; --

9 10,824 29539146844 JUCELIA DE CASTILHO SANTOS EEM; --

10 10,344 06719852809 JOSLAINE APARECIDA REGIOLI DE ANGELIS EEM; --

11 09,462 34635586880 AUDINEIA CRISTINA FERREIRA MENDES EEM; --

12 08,086 37480432879 JAQUELINE FERNANDA SANCHES DE SOUZA EEM; --

13 07,020 15803563897 EEM; --

14 06,814 05827516830 ROSANGELA APARECIDA CAMPOS LEME PASCHOAL EEM; --

15 06,668 35363939851 DEBORA APARECIDA RIBEIRO BUENO EEM; --

16 06,000 19171524851 CLEUSA MARIA DOS SANTOS MINOTTI EEM; --

17 05,438 33570852830 LEILA REGINA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA POLACHINI EEM; --

18 05,000 32038543844 RENATA ALVES GERDULO EEM; TGD; --

19 04,360 32824763884 LIGIA SIMONE OLIVEIRA SVERSUTI EEM; --

20 03,918 21613690835 ELAINE RODRIGUES EEM; --

21 03,074 11997515881 ELIETE GOMES DA SILVA EEM; --

22 02,958 35362428802 ALINE FERREIRA MARQUES EEA; --

23 02,058 10923702857 SANDRA MARIANO DOS SANTOS SANCHES EEM; --

24 02,000 26708794896 JOANA MARIA DA SILVA TAVARES EEM; --

25 02,000 06237934820 VERA NILDA PASSAVATES EEM; --

26 02,000 32032948850 SILMA DOS PASSOS EEM; --

27 02,000 36881206801 ANDRESSA GAZOLA ROMANO EEM; --

28 00,090 25276858896 ELISANGELA VAZON MADRI EEM; --

29 00,088 36515287828 CARLA DAIANE DA SILVA SIMOLINI EEM; --



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

1 60,811 05833359856 SILVANA APARECIDA GASQUES BRASSOLATI HIS; ENR; 32

2 36,714 07855948848 ELSA CRUZ TEODORO HIS; SOC; ENR; GEO; 19

3 34,655 08339939840 DEVAIR RODRIGUES DE GOUVEA GEO; 32

4 31,269 38508562837 JOAO VAGNER BIZZO MENOSSE HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

5 30,562 09567022879 OSMARINA DE SOUZA GEO; HIS; FIL; ENR; 32

6 29,265 16982255808 MARIZANGELA ELIANA DE BARROS TAKEBAYASHI GEO; 32

7 25,170 21419472860 CIBELE VALERIO GOUVEIA HIS; ENR; 32

8 24,822 38077042805 ROMANO SANCHES DE SIQUEIRA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

9 24,753 41845407830 DANIELA POMIM LORENCETI HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

10 24,297 33405618851 VALDINEI BASSO FECHIO GEO; 32

11 23,494 03097721843 AMARILDO ROVERI HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

12 23,487 21876227893 ANDREIA APARECIDA FAVARO DE MENEZES HIS; SOC; FIL; GEO; 32

13 21,320 07069907818 ARNALDO BALDIVIA HIS; SOC; ENR; 32

14 21,134 41838445846 LETICIA ROBERTA DE PAULA PINA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

15 21,018 21699800839 ANDRE LUIZ QUINTINO DOS ANJOS HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

16 20,258 21335835806 EIGLE FABIANA DA SILVA LOPES HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

17 20,187 33669136819 FABIO DE SOUZA BRITO GEO; 32

18 20,035 10924483814 ROZINEI APARECIDA DE CASTRO ALCALDE GEO; 24

19 19,820 21947755870 JANETE PEREIRA DA CUNHA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

20 18,815 34231981841 MAIARA ALVES NOGUEIRA HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

21 17,871 30750564806 VANIA CARLA DE LEAO COELHO HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

22 16,706 27065427803 KARINA DANIELA ZANUTIN HIS; SOC; ENR; GEO; 19

23 16,381 05383719865 SIDNEI APARECIDA NILSEN HIS; SOC; ENR; 19

24 16,289 04347947836 AMALIA CRISTINA DE MORAIS GEO; --

25 15,054 20275614808 ANTONIA LUZIA CREMA CARDOSO GEO; SOC; 32

26 14,652 35154707869 ROBSON FERREIRA DA SILVA HIS; ENR; GEO; 32

27 14,324 21525771833 ENEISA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA PERIOTTO HIS; ENR; 32

28 13,122 33724486855 CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES MADEIRA HIS; SOC; --

29 12,726 10285993828 NEUZELI BATISTA DA SILVA GEO; HIS; 32

30 12,170 07059659889 FLAVIO CARDOSO GEO; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
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31 11,088 35145533861 KEISON AISLAN MARGONARI SILVA FIL; SOC; 32

32 10,146 38208715867 RICARDO PEDRO RODRIGUES GEO; HIS; 32

33 10,000 43989522841 WIDSON TAINAN ROS MARTINS HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; 32

34 09,708 21976036801 GISLENE MARTA BREGANTIM HIS; ENR; GEO; 19

35 08,690 00283221186 DEYSE THEODORO DE SOUZA ALVES HIS; SOC; 32

36 06,188 31722527870 JOSIAS DONISETI BELTRANI HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

37 04,780 31042240809 DAIANE ALVES MOLINA SPURIO SOC; 32

38 04,760 18146574874 LUCIANA DAMIANO CENEVIVA HIS; ENR; 32

39 03,800 06749166970 CAROLINE CELLE WALTRICK DE OLIVEIRA FLORIANO HIS; ENR; 32

40 03,682 21509228861 FABIO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA FIL; SOC; 32

41 02,938 27139702888 RUTE BERNARDO PINTO SOC; ENR; GEO; HIS; 32

42 02,393 31746830840 RHOSE GARRIDO PINTO HIS; ENR; 32

43 02,331 43308942895 MATHEUS HENRIQUE LOURENCO GEO; HIS; 32

44 02,000 25168051871 SANDRA LEIA GOMES DA SILVA HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

45 01,484 45096363856 BRUNO DE CALDAS MARTINS HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

46 00,938 40561531838 CAMILA POZZI GALANTE HIS; FIL; ENR; 32

47 00,762 25765081894 MARIA CRUZ ROSA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

48 00,738 37701040803 KEILA REGINA RIBEIRO GEO; HIS; 32

49 00,608 17798575863 MONICA APARECIDA DE SOUZA TOLEDO HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

50 00,480 31176642898 TALES ETEVALDO ESTANISLAU HIS; 32

51 00,329 38573386878 DANILO LUNGATTO HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

52 00,262 42102506860 SOC; ENR; GEO; HIS; 32

53 00,259 45828460846 PAULO CESAR MIORIN DE OLIVEIRA HIS; ENR; GEO; 24

54 00,212 40534666876 GABRIEL BRIZZANTE GIBERTONI HIS; ENR; 32

55 00,000 07855563890 VALTER SILVEIRA E SILVA GEO; 32

56 00,000 25784670808 APARECIDA SILMARA CARDOSO DE BRITO HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

57 00,000 16757334810 DOUGLAS LUCIANO PEREIRA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

58 00,000 63134098334 HORACIO MENEZES GOMES HIS; ENR; GEO; 32

59 00,000 21512844845 ROSIMEIRE SANTANA FASSA HIS; SOC; ENR; 32

60 00,000 32695135858 HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32



Diretoria - JALES
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61 00,000 33455089828 ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA PRESSINOTTI GEO; HIS; 32

62 00,000 34010892854 DEBORA ANGELOTTI DE LIMA HIS; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

63 00,000 31069611808 ERNESTO VENDRAMINI BERGAMASCHI GEO; 32

64 00,000 35656499847 VANESSA ALVES GARCIA GEO; HIS; 32

65 00,000 39366972802 WILLIAN ALEXANDRE SANTICHI HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

66 00,000 40062646826 TIAGO ALMEIDA DE FREITAS HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

67 00,000 39034911870 BRIGIDA DEL PINO BIGOTO FERNANDES EVARISTO HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

68 00,000 39918885807 BRUNA BARBOZA DA SILVA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

69 00,000 43037145854 RAFAEL BIANCHINI BORTOLUZZI HIS; ENR; GEO; 32

70 00,000 44500951890 BEATRIZ DEL PINO BIGOTO HIS; SOC; ENR; GEO; 32

71 00,000 41803847875 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA GEO; HIS; 32

72 00,000 38827137807 LUCIANO DIAS DOS ANJOS GEO; HIS; SOC; FIL; 32

73 00,000 38287991838 HUGO PERES PERUCHI HIS; ENR; 32

74 00,000 47592393832 GABRIELI DONDA GRIGOLIN HIS; ENR; 32

75 00,000 88829375853 HELENA MARIA GONCALES FRACON ALVES GEO; HIS; 32

77 00,000 07046127808 ROSANA MARIA NORIMBENI FERREIRA / ROSANA HIS; SOC; FIL; ENR; GEO; 32

78 00,000 07846876848 DORVACI SIMAO STUCH JUNIOR HIS; GEO; ENR; 32
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1 18,578 21315780836 CRISTINA LOPES MARTINS OFC; 32

2 16,892 16972561809 ILMA REGINA DOS SANTOS VIEGAS CESPEDES OFC; 32

3 13,594 33382370816 MARIA SILVANA DO AMARAL ORTEGA OFC; 32

4 05,507 41810069807 CLARIZA BRAMBILA CAMPISI OFC; 32

5 05,000 32038543844 RENATA ALVES GERDULO OFC; 32

6 04,338 43101493838 ALINE CRUZ DOS SANTOS OFC; 32

7 03,472 37656606807 NATALIA ALBANO DE MORAIS BRIGHENTE OFC; 32

8 02,958 35362428802 ALINE FERREIRA MARQUES OFC; 32

9 02,000 26708794896 JOANA MARIA DA SILVA TAVARES OFC; 32

10 02,000 10286002833 APARECIDA SUELI DE SOUZA CRUZ OFC; 32

11 02,000 10283750855 EDNA MARIA DO AMARAL OFC; 32

12 02,000 26822022848 SOLENIR DA SILVA PANHAGUA OFC; SOC; FIL; 32

13 02,000 35581556881 PAULA REGIA DOS SANTOS BENTO OFC; 32

14 02,000 36881206801 ANDRESSA GAZOLA ROMANO OFC; 32

15 01,190 15709925845 SELMA APARECIDA DE JESUS OFC; 32

16 00,740 22499646888 LUCIMARA GONCALVES DE LIMA ALBERGUINI OFC; 32

17 00,626 43970934826 OFC; 32

18 00,138 29095758885 REGISZOSLENE GAIA OFC; SOC; FIL; 32

19 00,012 33798597880 CARLA ADRIANA DO AMARAL OFC; SOC; FIL; 19

20 00,010 30794256856 VANESSA REGINA SABADINI OFC; 32

21 00,000 08255778888 ROSA REGINA CANTANTE DA SILVA OFC; 32

22 00,000 62146718153 FATIMA APARECIDA CUSTODIO AMPARO OFC; 32

23 00,000 09539687829 FATIMA TAVARES OFC; 32

24 00,000 25167902878 ROSIMEIRE DIANA SALVIONI OFC; 32

25 00,000 21736595881 APARECIDA MOURA MONTEIRO OFC; 32

26 00,000 30651350867 OFC; 32

27 00,000 21617987824 CLAUDIA VALERIA BOLONHEZI BELLETTI OFC; 32

28 00,000 22570239860 ANA PAULA LOPES LYRA OFC; 32

29 00,000 29321091890 VANESSA FURLAN DE OLIVEIRA OFC; SOC; FIL; 32

30 00,000 30840396821 OFC; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

31 00,000 33767712865 LUCIANA GUELES SANCHES BASTITELA OFC; 32

32 00,000 33671396881 TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA OFC; 32

33 00,000 36380799885 KELLY ROBERTA FERREIRA LIMA OFC; 32

34 00,000 36365108869 KAMILA DA SILVA POMIN OFC; 32

35 00,000 38506827817 FRANCIELE LUCIENE OLIVEIRA TONON OFC; 32

36 00,000 45288685800 JOYCE VIEIRA NUNES OFC; 32

37 00,000 42807967850 EVELYN DAYANE OLIVEIRA GENOVA OFC; 32

38 00,000 45630596845 THAIS CAROLINA DA SILVA SANTOS OFC; 32

39 00,000 46273821895 MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA CANO OFC; 32

40 00,000 41226745814 THAYNARA MARIANE ZANETONI OFC; 32

41 00,000 47016080846 ANA PAULA ALVES OFC; 32

42 00,000 36515287828 CARLA DAIANE DA SILVA SIMOLINI OFC; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

1 49,689 09827917803 IVAMAR DA ROCHA EDF; 32

2 42,941 15936581845 ANDREA BELLO LEAL EDF; 32

3 38,587 05440167854 ROZELY VERNI EDF; 32

4 37,942 16975357803 PAULO MARCOS ANDREOTTI EDF; 32

5 30,269 10941093808 MARCIA CRISTINA GONCALVES CARVALHO EDF; 32

6 23,900 05954232806 FLORISVALDO PAULON TURATO EDF; 32

7 21,592 15929200807 KATIA CRISTINA DA SILVA VITTA EDF; 32

8 19,908 10283101881 GENIVALDO JOSE DO BONFIM EDF; 32

9 18,296 05830027810 ANA LUCIA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA EDF; 32

10 17,577 32150528819 ANTONIO ROBERTO MENEZES MUGLIA EDF; 32

11 15,366 21716663822 ELIANE CRISTINA GONCALVES EDF; 32

12 15,162 28208354813 DANIELA SANTEZI DE OLIVEIRA EDF; 32

13 13,853 30721072895 CARLOS EDUARDO GABRIEL MILARE EDF; 32

14 11,475 20281446881 ALICE VIANA DA SILVA EDF; 32

15 09,968 07059018824 JESUS FRANCISCO LEITE EDF; 32

16 07,721 36898033816 DEISE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS EDF; 32

17 05,586 39856498805 JESSICA DONEGAR DA CRUZ EDF; 32

18 05,250 35089697892 SERGIO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA NETO EDF; 32

19 04,949 37061468866 BRUNO MOLINA DA SILVA EDF; 32

20 04,620 39837628839 DEBORA ZUGOLARO RONQUI EDF; 32

21 04,468 22331871809 ERICA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA BRITO EDF; 32

22 04,138 31219456888 VINICIUS MATHEUS DE CARVALHO EDF; 32

23 03,984 41179265866 JULIO CESAR TREVIZAM PEDRINI EDF; --

24 03,537 19570921811 REGINALDO LUCATTO EDF; 32

25 03,432 22053641894 VAGNER CARLOS DOS SANTOS EDF; 32

26 03,018 09241891858 LUIS CAVALHEIRO SOARES RAMOS EDF; 32

27 02,992 44221687894 GUILHERME MAGNANI DO ESPIRITO SANTO EDF; --

28 02,000 01250708109 SUZIMAR BEZERRA LEITE EDF; 32

29 02,000 33038793892 JAQUELINE APARECIDA MANOEL BENA EDF; 32

30 00,572 32354642806 RAPHAEL RUBELO DO NASCIMENTO EDF; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

31 00,202 43935170831 MAIKON FERNANDES FELIX EDF; 32

32 00,010 44196207812 CAIQUE PEDROSO MACHADO EDF; 19

33 00,000 36669840888 ELTON HENRIQUE LUCIANO EDF; 24

34 00,000 13342184809 JUCILENE FRANCISQUINI EDF; 32

35 00,000 18682399857 PAULO SERGIO CAMARA EDF; 32

36 00,000 24637134889 RODRIGO MAURO EDF; 32

37 00,000 30577036823 AMARILDO RICARDO ALCAINI EDF; 32

38 00,000 31249445850 FABIO APARECIDO BALOTTI EDF; 32

39 00,000 38747274832 MONALISA NEVES SACIENTE EDF; 32

40 00,000 33763358854 FABIANA GIULIETI DANIEL EDF; 32

41 00,000 36360964864 WAGNER ROSA DA SILVA EDF; 32

42 00,000 36283934854 JOSIMAR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS EDF; 32

43 00,000 06480106946 LUIZ FERNANDO FLORIANO EDF; 32

44 00,000 37802555884 SUELEN KARLA PEDRO SILVA EDF; 32

45 00,000 41681372878 EDF; 32

46 00,000 42680321855 PAULO RICARDO ZULIM EDF; 32

47 00,000 42984620801 ANDERSON MATHEUS RODRIGUES / ANDERSON EDF; 32

48 00,000 43574443811 PAULO HENRIQUE MASTELARI EDF; 32

49 00,000 45340797880 EDF; 32

50 00,000 44049647818 NATALIA NETO DE SOUZA EDF; 32

51 00,000 45987851874 RAFAELA GEROMEL MOLAZ EDF; 32

52 00,000 43611038873 FRANCIELE APARECIDA DA COSTA EDF; 32

53 00,000 48145934818 ANNA FLAVIA COSTA SILVA EDF; 32

54 00,000 45905463883 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS FERREIRA EDF; 32

55 00,000 48077006850 ALINE GOMES VIEIRA EDF; 32

56 00,000 44422850806 GABRIEL LUCAS BERTINI EDF; 32

57 00,000 44404876882 ISABELA MARIA SANTEIJO DE SOUZA EDF; 32

58 00,000 39187450828 MATHEUS RONDINI SOARES EDF; 32



Diretoria - JALES

CLASSIF PONTO CPF NOME / NOME SOCIAL DISCIPLINAS
DESEJADA

1 31,609 34928985800 CLEBER ANTONIO DA SILVA LIBARINO ART; 32

2 28,470 31147859809 PETERSON JOSE DO CARMO ART; --

3 22,616 37639590841 BRUNA MOLINA DA SILVA ART; 32

4 18,004 18147242816 CASSIA REGINA RODRIGUES ART; 32

5 17,387 33466080851 MIRIAN ESTER PENHA ART; 24

6 16,749 06042349880 ROSELI RODRIGUES VERAS ART; 32

7 16,244 06719852809 JOSLAINE APARECIDA REGIOLI DE ANGELIS ART; 32

8 13,713 38062663876 IVAN DONIZETI ALEXANDRE MONTANHER ART; 32

9 13,184 18153707850 SUELI GOMES GUIMARAES ART; 32

10 12,605 33522164873 PRISCILA REGINA BOTON LOPES ART; 32

11 09,168 35249826890 FERNANDA CONCEICAO TAUBER NALLE ART; 32

12 08,524 35731814813 LETICIA COSTA PONTES ART; 32

13 06,000 19171524851 CLEUSA MARIA DOS SANTOS MINOTTI ART; 32

14 05,796 10025892827 IVAIR APARECIDO ZANARDI ART; 32

15 05,457 10356447898 MARIA ROSA DE SOUZA MESSIAS ART; 32

16 02,940 29695505805 MILENE SILVA DE SA ART; 32

17 02,000 32032948850 SILMA DOS PASSOS ART; 32

18 01,904 13704193844 ADRIANA MORAES SILVA MOURA ART; 19

19 00,963 37065390802 CAMILA APARECIDA MASSA ART; 32

20 00,672 39567870802 VALERIA BASSO DOS SANTOS ART; 32

21 00,632 40762364831 MAURICIO HENRIQUE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO ART; 32

22 00,378 22322285846 LUCIMEIRE ROSA SESTARI ART; 32

23 00,288 34157567854 VERENA BERNARDES VIANA ART; 32

24 00,000 15803563897 ART; 19

25 00,000 06743448800 ADEMIR FRANCISCO DE MOURA ART; 32

26 00,000 34420148837 ART; 32

27 00,000 38231179801 LUCAS GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA ART; 32

28 00,000 39531187819 PRISCILA VIEIRA BATISTA ART; 19


